70* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
2
© 2011 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Embedded Boards & SoMs
SBC Services
and Solutions
System on
Modules

1 x LVDS LCD interface
1 x CRT D-Sub connector
Ordering Information
CEB94000VEA COM Express™ baseboard with ExpressCard,  ™
(P/N: E394000100) PCI Express Mini Card, MiniPCI, 1 x RJ-45 and
multiple I/O features
pp
CEM850VG COM Express™ baseboard with socket P  ™
and 10/100/1000Mbpsp
CEM830VG COM Express™ SoM with socket M and ™
10/100/1000Mbpsp
CEM820VG COM Express™ SoM with socket 478 and  ™
10/100/1000Mbpsp
CEM831VG COM Express™ SoM with Intel™ ® Atom® ™
processor N270 and 10/100/1000Mbps
PK95300  LVDS-to-TTL 18-bit LCD converter for
Hirose DF9-31P-1V
PK95301  LVDS-to-TTL 18-bit LCD converter for